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GINECOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***9786**
48657499X
***0515**
***1154**
***7163**
***4920**
***4069**
***6263**
***1523**
***3790**
***6510**
***7662**
***1752**
***1845**
48655272Z
***4671**
***4001**
***5558**
***2656**
***6360**
***9262**
***7074**
***1562**
***9862**
***4206**
***0907**
***3177**
***0264**
***5881**
***1009**
48659157N
***8157**
***0567**
***6008**
***9446**
***0643**
***0756**
***9251**
***5629**
***6496**
***6645**
***4942**
***2002**
***2245**
***7976**
***3924**
***4677**
***2332**
****5823*
***7082**
***3231**
***7478**
***4720**
***9220**

Nif
ABAD DE VELASCO, LORENZO

ABULHAJ MARTINEZ, MARIAM
ACOSTA SANCHEZ, URSULA
AGUILAR DUARTE, KAREN LISSETTE
ALBARRAN  GOMEZ, MONTSERRAT
ALFOSEA MARHUENDA, EMILIA
ALMELA GURREA, ELENA
ALVAREZ DIAZ, MIRTHA MARIA
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, LUCIA
AQUISE PINO, ADRIANA
ARAUJO BODINI, FRANCISCO DE ASSIS
AROCA MADRID, MARIA LUISA
BATRES MARTINEZ, LAURA

BELTRAN SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
BUENO GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
CAMARA GARCIA, CRISTINA
CAMPOS HERNANDEZ, IRENE
CANOVAS GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
CANOVAS MORALES, ESTHER
CARMONA BARNOSI, ANA
CARRATALA PEREZ, OLGA
CASTAÑO RUIZ, ISABEL
CASTRO MARCHAN, ELENA
CEREZO ROSELL, MARTA
COBACHO GARZA, TANIT
COMPANY CALABUIG, ANA MARIA
CONTRERAS HERRERA, SOFIA
CORBALAN BIYANG, SHIANA

COSTA MARTINEZ, GLORIA
COVO PINTO, LAURA
DIAZ DE LA NOVAL, BEGOÑA
DONZO TOBELE, MEDARD
EDO SOLER, ANDREA LUZ
ESQUINAS VEGA, MARIA CRUZ
FERNANDEZ OLMEDILLA, LAURA
FERRANDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA
GARCIA CAMPAÑA, ENCARNACION
GARCIA CEGARRA, PALOMA MARIA
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, CARMEN Mª
GARCIA PERONA, ESTEFANIA
GARCIA SORIA, VANESA
GARCIA-RAMA GARCIA, ANA ISABEL
GARRIDO NAVARRO, CLARA
GARVI MORCILLO, JAVIER
GAZABAT BARBADO, ESTEBAN LEON
GIARAMITA , GASPARE
GIL GUILLEN, LUISA
GIL SANCHEZ, ALFONSO
GIMENEZ ROCA, LAURA
GIMENEZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO
GOMEZ  CARRASCOSA, INMACULADA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      63,771
      64,531
      55,814
      50,735
     174,444
      70,750
     106,865
       0,000
      21,000
      88,324
      39,650
     157,602
      92,825
      76,258
      37,350
      67,504
      88,981
      90,218
      64,766
     130,700
      67,391
      94,916
      31,400
      69,697
      53,326
      31,150
      85,280
      49,920
      59,617
     139,539
      78,631
      86,272
     120,732
      51,962
      81,225
      31,500
     103,150
      41,087
       1,000
      49,945
     108,889
     102,119
      65,762
     127,691
      72,700
      78,817
      32,139
     110,839
      59,500
      61,385
      96,497
      69,750
      89,850
      80,207

P.Totales
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500

       0,000
      40,822
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      61,476
       0,000
       0,000
      45,272
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      43,335
      45,000
       0,000
       0,000
      35,677
       0,000
       0,000
      12,400
      46,317
      53,950
      59,184
     123,037
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      51,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      48,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      19,500
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SI
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SI
NO
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NO
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SI
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GINECOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***9509**
***3621**
***5475**
***1911**
***6559**
***9987**
***5353**
***2103**
***8707**
***2179**
***2449**
***1546**
***2184**
***0120**
***9987**
***4843**
****4086*
***3236**
***5327**
***4540**
***3063**
***6643**
***6567**
***5894**
***6045**
****7118*
***2490**
***1859**
***0257**
***3430**
***6372**
***1560**
***1413**
***8444**
***2241**
***3953**
****4637*
***1347**
***4532**
***7095**
***6140**
***2092**
***0725**
***8459**
***4982**
***3364**
***5286**
***4903**
***1413**
***4489**
***5760**
***6993**
***9653**
***4586**

Nif
GOMEZ ALARCON, ANA
GOMEZ LEAL, PALOMA
GOMEZ MELERO, ROCIO
GOMEZ MOMPEAN, LUCIA
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, JUAN MANUEL
GONZALEZ PEÑA, CORALIA JOSEFINA
GRACIA  LABORDA, MARIA ROSA
GUIJARRO CAMPILLO, ALBERTO RAFAEL
GUIRAO MOLINA, FRANCISCA HERMINIA
GUTIERREZ TORICES, CECILIA
HERNANDEZ PEÑALVER, ANA ISABEL
HERNANDEZ ROS, MARIA INES
HUELAMO MORUNO, MARTA
IBARRA VILAR, PATRICIA
INIESTA ALBALADEJO, MIGUEL ANGEL
INIESTA INIESTA, ELISABET
IZQUIERDO URDINOLA, HECTOR IVAN
JARAIZ CABANILLAS, MARIA VICTORIA  EUGENIA
JIMENEZ ALFARO, REBECA
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DOLORES
JIMENEZ VELAZQUEZ, RAQUEL
KELLEMBERGER MONTILLA, EMILIO EUGENIO
KOZAK HENSOR, IRYNA
LAGO LEAL, VICTOR
LASTRES CUBEIRO, JUAN
LIMONGI OVALLES, FLOR GRACIELA
LOPEZ  MARTINEZ, RAQUEL
LOPEZ ORTIN, PABLO
LOPEZ PEREZ, EMILIO
LOPEZ PEREZ, SOFIA
LOPEZ RUBIO, MARIA ANTONIA
LOPEZ SOTO, ALVARO
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, CRISTINA
LORCA ALFARO, SOFIA
MACIZO SORIA, MARIA ISABEL
MADRID GOMEZ DE MERCADO, MARIA DOLORES
MAGNELLI GRATTAGLIANO, ALESSANDRO
MANRIQUE FUENTES, MARIA DE GADOR
MANZANARES LOPEZ, JULIA
MAQUEDA MARTINEZ, ISABEL MARIA
MARIN PEREZ, ALBA MARIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
MARTINEZ GOMEZ, ANA
MARTINEZ HUERTAS, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALMUDENA
MARTINEZ MAS, JOSE
MARTINEZ PEREZ, BELEN
MARTINEZ ROBLEDO, ENCARNACION
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, EVA
MARTINEZ VICENTE, LAURA
MARTIN-ONDARZA GONZALEZ, CARMEN
MESEGUER REVERTE, JOSE LUIS
MILLAN VELASCO, MARIA
MONTORO FERRER, ELENA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      96,600
     111,803
      60,643
      63,556
      45,270
      19,700
      46,918
      80,472
      83,950
      35,872
     130,849
      67,682
       0,000
      74,570
      83,783
     123,984
       0,000
      59,850
      60,538
      81,746
     109,750
      43,550
      76,614
      57,260
       0,000
       0,500
      60,868
     124,792
      26,000
      53,867
      74,811
     135,042
      81,463
      55,186
     166,716
     112,342
     118,592
      65,383
      40,550
      67,261
     104,654
      94,661
     136,800
      78,066
      98,050
     124,490
     122,685
      40,100
     117,500
      77,787
     107,837
      93,214
      86,164
       0,000

P.Totales
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       1,500
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
      28,393
      28,556
       0,000
       0,000
      28,966
      28,700
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      48,441
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      36,500
       0,000
      56,197
       0,000
      22,973
      14,700
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      49,660
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      45,900
       0,000
       0,000
      29,907
      36,138
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      68,534
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     101,500
      17,500
       0,000
       0,000
      59,024
       0,000
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GINECOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***9780**
***9491**
***5106**
****2677*
***5634**
***6439**
***5448**
***7111**
***1287**
***1810**
***2446**
***0642**
***7499**
***3968**
***4574**
***5334**
***1637**
***1718**
***4931**
***2192**
***5937**
***7386**
***2576**
***6709**
***0316**
***9800**
****9776*
***3730**
***7571**
***9962**
***7292**
***8337**
***6570**
****7410*
***1511**
****6910*
***4776**
***8609**
***6378**
***5488**
***4190**
***2626**
***5722**
***1891**
***9941**
***0198**
***3873**
****7369*
****5285*
***8359**
***4877**
***9824**
***3977**
***3960**

Nif
MONTOYA MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
MORAGA SANCHEZ, MARIA ROSA
MORENO  HERNANDEZ, ANDREA BERNADETTE
MORENO CASTELLANOS, MILENA ANDREA
MORENO SANCHEZ, CRISTINA
MOYA YESTE, ANTONIO MANUEL
MUÑOZ CONTRERAS, MARIA
MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JEZABEL
NAVARRO BLAYA, FLORA
NAVAS BERMEJO, YANIRE
NAVAS DOMINGUEZ, SOLANYE DEL CARMEN
NICOLAS ARNAO, MARIA
NUÑEZ CERRATO, MARIA ELENA
OLID MORENO, MARIA ISABEL
ORENES MORENO, MARIA
OROZCO FERNANDEZ, RODRIGO
PADILLA MOZO, LETICIA
PAREDES GOMEZ, CARMEN MARIA
PARRAS ONRUBIA, FATIMA
PASTOR CONESA, MIRIAM
PEIRO JORNET, JULIA
PEÑA VAZQUEZ, ISABEL
PEÑALVER ESCOLANO, ELISA
PEREZ ALVAREZ, SARA
PEREZ BUENDIA, JUDIT
PEREZ VIDAL, JUAN RAMON
PESCADOR RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
PICAZOS VICENTE, MARIA PILAR
PRIETO MOHEDANO, VIRGINIA
QUEZADA ROJAS, MARIA SOLEDAD
RAMOS CESPEDES, LUIS DEYVI
ROBLES RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA FLORENCIA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, PILAR
ROJAS  DOMINGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 
RUBIO CIUDAD, MIRIAM
SALAS HERNANDEZ, JORGE AUGUSTO
SALIM SHAKER QUDSI, AHMAD
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, ROCIO
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, LOURDES
SANCHEZ PASTRANA, JONATAN JOSE
SANCHEZ ROMERO, JAVIER
SANCHEZ-MATEOS ENRIQUE, MARIA ROSA
SANSON ISRAEL, ENRIQUE ISAAC
SANTOS ZUNINO, MARIA JOSE
SERRANO GARCIA , GEMA 
SERRANO MARIN, ANA MARIA
SORIANO LILLO, PAULA
SPACKOVA , ANNA
SZALAK-KWIATKOWSKA , BEATA MALGORZATA
TALENS ORTS, PAULA
TOVAR AVILA, MARIA CAROLINA
TRABALON PASTOR, MARTINA
TRONCOSO SALEH, ADRIAN CARLOS
URBANO REYES, MARIA ISABEL

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      50,515
      68,116
      23,200
      38,084
     103,788
      62,793
      84,447
     125,904
     115,953
       0,000
      18,000
      54,166
      76,076
      30,000
      62,568
      39,217
      56,630
      75,516
     116,136
     137,330
      69,933
      83,784
      76,050
       7,177
      71,248
      48,906
       0,000
     132,833
      57,893
      66,197
      64,900
     108,316
      83,489
      53,654
     117,757
     125,700
      87,500
      97,616
      51,325
     112,574
      81,031
      67,600
      32,000
      33,200
       0,000
      71,100
      37,000
     125,471
      49,500
      62,054
      30,050
      61,352
     143,652
     107,119

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
      10,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       1,500
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       1,500

      44,115
       0,000
      38,382
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      65,343
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      55,746
       0,000
      47,002
       0,000
       0,000
      34,700
       0,000
       0,000
      56,483
      54,384
       0,000
       0,000
      33,355
      22,811
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      43,044
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      71,272
       0,000
       0,000
      70,419
      21,100
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      44,326
       0,000
       0,000
     110,686
       0,000

SI
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NO
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GINECOLOGÍABolsa
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***2543**
***7592**
***4675**
***8231**
***7766**
***9325**
***7993**
***8785**

Nif
VALIENTE BORJAS, MARIA ESTHER
VARILLAS BERLANDI, LETICIA
VAZQUEZ CAMPÀ, RAQUEL
VELASCO MARTINEZ, MARIA
VELASTEGUI CALDERON, KATHERINE VANESSA
VILA AGUILERA, LUIS ENRIQUE
VILLALOBOS PAZ, VICTOR HUGO
YEPES CARRILLO, ANGELES

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     102,550
      37,600
     110,100
      55,833
      88,577
      41,500
      72,961
     113,018

P.Totales
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500

      74,572
       0,000
      40,900
       0,000
      63,226
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

SI
NO
SI
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO


